
City of Rialto

Bid Results for Project Riverside Avenue - Central Reconstruction Project, 220804 (23-006)

Issued on 08/09/2022

Item 

Number Description Unit of Measure Quantity

Matich 

Corporation 

Sequel 

Contractors, Inc. 

Calmex 

Engineering, Inc. 

Hardy & Harper, 

Inc.

All American 

Asphalt

Hillcrest 

Contracting Inc. Griffith Company

1 Mobilization LS 1 $340,300.50 $175,000.00 $155,000.00 $300,000.00 $113,000.00 $265,000.00 $170,000.00

2 Water Pollution Control LS 1 $17,200.00 $25,000.00 $18,000.00 $25,000.00 $5,000.00 $45,000.00 $15,000.00

3 Traffic Control LS 1 $235,000.00 $150,000.00 $225,000.00 $447,155.00 $170,000.00 $124,000.00 $800,000.00

4 Construct Driveway Approach EA 20 $134,000.00 $200,000.00 $136,000.00 $340,000.00 $330,000.00 $340,000.00 $420,000.00

5 Construct Access Ramp EA 23 $170,200.00 $115,000.00 $172,500.00 $184,000.00 $165,600.00 $186,300.00 $165,600.00

6 Construct Concrete Bus Pad EA 4 $69,600.00 $62,000.00 $60,000.00 $140,000.00 $130,000.00 $100,000.00 $136,000.00

7 Remove Existing and Construct 4" Sidewalk SF 2120 $26,288.00 $31,800.00 $26,288.00 $27,560.00 $48,760.00 $25,440.00 $53,000.00

8 Cold Mill Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement SF 19650 $13,951.50 $11,790.00 $12,772.50 $19,650.00 $39,300.00 $14,934.00 $16,702.50

9 Unclassified Excavation (F) CY 9710 $563,180.00 $339,850.00 $582,600.00 $291,300.00 $543,760.00 $365,096.00 $723,395.00

10 Sawcut SF 1450 $3,915.00 $7,250.00 $9,135.00 $5,800.00 $13,050.00 $16,965.00 $10,150.00

11 Portland Cement for CSPB TON 680 $136,000.00 $149,600.00 $136,000.00 $139,400.00 $156,400.00 $170,000.00 $153,000.00

12 Full Depth Reclamation - Cement CY 7700 $124,740.00 $269,500.00 $238,700.00 $138,600.00 $269,500.00 $523,600.00 $231,000.00

13 Rubberized Hot Mix Asphalt - Gap Graded (RHMA-G) TON 5608 $644,920.00 $729,040.00 $729,040.00 $701,000.00 $852,416.00 $880,456.00 $779,512.00

14 Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A) TON 12400 $967,200.00 $1,227,600.00 $1,302,000.00 $1,240,000.00 $1,351,600.00 $1,463,200.00 $1,430,960.00

15 Remove and Construct 8-inch Curb and Gutter LF 843 $56,481.00 $50,580.00 $56,481.00 $63,225.00 $96,102.00 $62,382.00 $93,573.00

16 Remove Existing and Construct Cross Gutter and Spandrel SF 5970 $147,459.00 $119,400.00 $167,160.00 $197,010.00 $149,250.00 $199,995.00 $244,770.00

17 Adjust Gas Valve Frame and Cover to Grade EA 1 $850.00 $900.00 $850.00 $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $890.00 $3,000.00

18 Adjust Water Valve Frame and Cover to Grade EA 61 $51,850.00 $51,850.00 $51,850.00 $73,200.00 $30,500.00 $54,290.00 $152,500.00

19 Adjust Manhole Frame and Cover to Grade EA 24 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $32,400.00 $28,800.00 $25,200.00 $69,600.00

20 Adjust Rectangular Frame and Cover to Grade EA 3 $4,860.00 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $4,500.00 $5,100.00 $5,100.00 $16,200.00

21 Adjust Water Valve Box and Cover to Grade EA 1 $900.00 $900.00 $900.00 $1,200.00 $700.00 $950.00 $3,000.00

22 Traffic Striping, Signage & Markings LS 1 $51,000.00 $55,000.00 $51,000.00 $50,000.00 $54,000.00 $54,000.00 $55,000.00

23 Traffic Detector Loops EA 26 $7,176.00 $7,800.00 $7,280.00 $7,800.00 $11,960.00 $7,540.00 $12,220.00

24 Field Orders LS 1 $170,000.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00

Totals $3,961,071.00 $3,978,660.00 $4,337,356.50 $4,600,000.00 $4,735,798.00 $5,100,338.00 $5,924,182.50

Bid Due on September 13, 2022  3:00 PM (PDT)


